
2022 Youngstown Peace Race
Race: 10K

10K Awards
Generated by Josh Boggs

on Nov 4, 2022 12:21:46pm EDT

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV AWARD TIME PACE BIB

Female
1 ALEXA HADLEY Canfield, OH Female 20-24 00:35:32 05:44 4551
2 ALYSSA THOMAS Ohio, US Female 20-24 00:36:29 05:53 4773
3 BRE BAKAN Youngstown, OH Female 25-29 00:36:41 05:55 4254
4 MICHELLE MURRAY Greenlawn, NY Female 20-24 00:37:05 05:58 4658
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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV AWARD TIME PACE BIB
Female Masters

1 AMANDA FORD Boardman, OH Female 40-44 00:44:36 07:11 4527
2 MELANIE ROWLEY youngstown, OH Female 45-49 00:46:50 07:33 4718
3 LAURA PFAHLER Boardman, OH Female 45-49 00:47:33 07:40 4779

Female Grand Masters
1 WENDY RUSSO Canfield, OH Female 50-54 00:47:24 07:38 4724
2 VALERIE SWEENEY Cortland, OH Female 50-54 00:48:21 07:47 4765

Female Senior Masters
1 SHERYL CHATFIELD Kent, OH Female 60-64 00:44:43 07:12 4470

Female 14 & Under
1 ADRIANNA HODGE New Waterford, OH Female 14 & Under 00:42:03 06:46 4566
2 SIERRA RYAN Niles, OH Female 14 & Under 00:59:00 09:30 4725

continued on next page
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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV AWARD TIME PACE BIB

Female 15-19
1 LIZZIE PFEFFER Canfield, OH Female 15-19 01:43:27 16:39 4146

Female 20-24
ALEXA HADLEY Canfield, OH Female 20-24 00:35:32 05:44 4551

ALYSSA THOMAS Ohio, US Female 20-24 00:36:29 05:53 4773
MICHELLE MURRAY Greenlawn, NY Female 20-24 00:37:05 05:58 4658

1 BRI RATLIFF Meadville, PA Female 20-24 00:38:01 06:08 4708
2 SOPHIE KLASE Mc Donald, OH Female 20-24 00:48:53 07:52 4589
3 JENNY WASHAM Middleton, WI Female 20-24 00:53:15 08:35 4790

Female 25-29
BRE BAKAN Youngstown, OH Female 25-29 00:36:41 05:55 4254

1 ELIZABETH BENNER Poland, OH Female 25-29 00:47:06 07:35 4237
continued on next page
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2 MCKINSIE KLIM Struthers, OH Female 25-29 00:52:52 08:31 4129
3 MELISSA KLIM-MILLER New Castle, PA Female 25-29 00:52:53 08:31 4130

Female 30-34
1 RO MORGAN Cortland, OH Female 30-34 00:37:15 06:00 4100
2 SUZANNE BANNER Cortland, OH Female 30-34 00:48:40 07:50 4429
3 CAITLYN NOTMAN hubbard, OH Female 30-34 00:55:35 08:57 4665

Female 35-39
1 RENEE HARDEN Medina, OH Female 35-39 00:39:29 06:22 4559
2 ELAINE REEDY Youngstown, OH Female 35-39 00:41:29 06:41 4950
3 JACLYN DISIBIO Poland, OH Female 35-39 00:43:37 07:02 4503

Female 40-44
AMANDA FORD Boardman, OH Female 40-44 00:44:36 07:11 4527
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1 TERRI WYTKO Columbia, MD Female 40-44 00:48:16 07:47 4938
2 JENN POLKOVITCH Canfield, OH Female 40-44 00:49:58 08:03 4106
3 MANDY WARD East Palestine, OH Female 40-44 00:50:29 08:08 4788

Female 45-49
MELANIE ROWLEY youngstown, OH Female 45-49 00:46:50 07:33 4718
LAURA PFAHLER Boardman, OH Female 45-49 00:47:33 07:40 4779

1 SHELLY PAWCIO Warren, OH Female 45-49 00:48:52 07:52 4686
2 GENIENE HANKEY Youngstown, OH Female 45-49 00:51:57 08:22 4557
3 CHRISTINA STANHOPE Kinsman, OH Female 45-49 00:53:23 08:36 4757

Female 50-54
WENDY RUSSO Canfield, OH Female 50-54 00:47:24 07:38 4724

VALERIE SWEENEY Cortland, OH Female 50-54 00:48:21 07:47 4765
1 BECKY RUDZIK Poland, OH Female 50-54 00:52:53 08:31 4114
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2 LAURA LYTLE Farmdale, OH Female 50-54 00:55:16 08:54 4611
3 PATTI SANDLIN Ravenna, OH Female 50-54 00:55:25 08:56 4140

Female 55-59
1 KYRA FLEMING Ann Arbor, MI Female 55-59 00:54:25 08:46 4178
2 VICKY PALUMBO Boardman, OH Female 55-59 00:58:16 09:23 4170
3 BARB VARGA Boardman, OH Female 55-59 01:00:00 09:40 4784

Female 60-64
SHERYL CHATFIELD Kent, OH Female 60-64 00:44:43 07:12 4470

1 MOIRA FAIR Canfield, OH Female 60-64 00:54:53 08:50 4141
2 RENEE BODDEN Canfield, OH Female 60-64 00:57:05 09:12 4132
3 CYNTHIA KURTY Youngstown, OH Female 60-64 00:58:33 09:26 4953

Female 65-69
continued on next page
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1 TERRY YARIAN Canfield, OH Female 65-69 00:57:32 09:16 4939
2 JENNIFER DUNN Youngstown, OH Female 65-69 01:01:20 09:53 4257
3 SHERYL MCCORMICK Poland, OH Female 65-69 01:04:12 10:20 4635

Female 70-74
1 ANNE NOCK Canfield, OH Female 70-74 01:06:25 10:42 4662
2 DIANNE BROOKS Valencia, PA Female 70-74 01:08:36 11:03 4261
3 VELMA VERHAGE Poland, OH Female 70-74 01:11:16 11:29 4167

Female 75-79
1 MARY LOU SAFRAN Cortland, OH Female 75-79 01:35:20 15:21 4726

Male
1 JAKE ONDASH Ohio, US Male 20-24 00:31:06 05:01 4673
2 MITCHELL KOZIN Wadsworth, OH Male 20-24 00:31:11 05:01 4238

continued on next page
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3 GARRETT CRICHLEW Ohio, US Male 25-29 00:31:15 05:02 4481
4 MACKENZIE METTILLE Canfield, OH Male 25-29 00:32:55 05:18 4646

Male Masters
1 ADAM WYTKO Columbia, MD Male 40-44 00:36:00 05:48 4935
2 KYLE CHEPLA Pepper Pike, OH Male 40-44 00:38:37 06:13 4245
3 DAVID STEWART Mogadore, OH Male 45-49 00:38:59 06:17 4162

Male Grand Masters
1 DAVID GUERRA McDonald, OH Male 50-54 00:39:06 06:18 4549
2 MARK HUNKELE Mars, PA Male 50-54 00:39:40 06:23 4247

Male Senior Masters
1 BILL LONG Berea, OH Male 65-69 00:43:04 06:56 4606

continued on next page
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Male 14 & Under

1 SIMON WYTKO Columbia, MD Male 14 & Under 00:46:39 07:31 4937
2 LINCOLN WYTKO Columbia, MD Male 14 & Under 00:50:17 08:06 4936

Male 15-19
1 NATE JAMES Warren, OH Male 15-19 00:41:42 06:43 4574
2 SEBASTIAN O’BRIEN Warren, OH Male 15-19 00:41:42 06:43 4670
3 HARRISON MILLER Canfield, OH Male 15-19 00:46:22 07:28 4239

Male 20-24
JAKE ONDASH Ohio, US Male 20-24 00:31:06 05:01 4673

MITCHELL KOZIN Wadsworth, OH Male 20-24 00:31:11 05:01 4238
1 DEAN CUTRER Canfield, OH Male 20-24 00:39:08 06:18 4483
2 NOAH PASAKOWSKI Glenshaw, PA Male 20-24 00:42:11 06:48 3994
3 TANNER TSVETKOFF Canfield, OH Male 20-24 00:45:40 07:21 4133

continued on next page
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Male 25-29
GARRETT CRICHLEW Ohio, US Male 25-29 00:31:15 05:02 4481
MACKENZIE METTILLE Canfield, OH Male 25-29 00:32:55 05:18 4646

1 VAUGHN GOBEL Youngstown, OH Male 25-29 00:38:40 06:14 4546
2 JOSEPH BYLE Youngstown, OH Male 25-29 00:39:35 06:23 4462
3 JAMES AUGUSTINE Youngstown, OH Male 25-29 00:42:27 06:50 4423

Male 30-34
1 ERIK REED East Liverpool, OH Male 30-34 00:35:57 05:47 4712
2 TIM HAGLUND Ashland, OH Male 30-34 00:36:47 05:56 4552
3 MATTHEW STRIEWSKI Hermitage, PA Male 30-34 00:42:56 06:55 4761

Male 35-39
1 CRAIG RUPE Northfield, OH Male 35-39 00:33:19 05:22 4104
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2 DAVE MEALY Broadview Heights, OH Male 35-39 00:35:48 05:46 4256
3 RYAN TRAPP LakewoodLakewood, OH Male 35-39 00:37:52 06:06 4781

Male 40-44
ADAM WYTKO Columbia, MD Male 40-44 00:36:00 05:48 4935
KYLE CHEPLA Pepper Pike, OH Male 40-44 00:38:37 06:13 4245

1 DANIEL KUZMA Youngstown, OH Male 40-44 00:40:49 06:34 4597
2 KREG ROBINSON Clarington, OH Male 40-44 00:42:47 06:54 4259
3 JASON PACANOWSKI Austintown, OH Male 40-44 00:43:22 06:59 4177

Male 45-49
DAVID STEWART Mogadore, OH Male 45-49 00:38:59 06:17 4162

1 JOE VANEK Youngstown, OH Male 45-49 00:41:07 06:38 4242
2 BOB FROEHLICH Barnesville, OH Male 45-49 00:41:51 06:45 4260
3 DAMION PICKEL POLAND, OH Male 45-49 00:43:33 07:01 4691
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Male 50-54
DAVID GUERRA McDonald, OH Male 50-54 00:39:06 06:18 4549
MARK HUNKELE Mars, PA Male 50-54 00:39:40 06:23 4247

1 ERIC O’BRIEN Canfield, OH Male 50-54 00:42:08 06:47 4668
2 JOEL MCBURNEY Mineral Ridge, OH Male 50-54 00:46:21 07:28 4633
3 ERIK RUESCHMAN Akron, OH Male 50-54 00:48:33 07:49 4148

Male 55-59
1 GARY FORD Boardman, OH Male 55-59 00:39:55 06:26 4528
2 JOE LAGESE Canfield, OH Male 55-59 00:41:59 06:46 4173
3 JIM CHANEY North Canton, OH Male 55-59 00:42:29 06:51 4468

Male 60-64
1 BOB GERDES Hubbard, OH Male 60-64 00:45:04 07:16 4540
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2 JOHN LYNCH Pittsburgh, PA Male 60-64 00:45:40 07:21 4610
3 STEPHEN LOWRY Hubbard, OH Male 60-64 00:47:49 07:42 4608

Male 65-69
BILL LONG Berea, OH Male 65-69 00:43:04 06:56 4606

1 DAN MEDVEC Youngstown, OH Male 65-69 00:51:23 08:17 4642
2 TERRY PUTT Orwell, OH Male 65-69 00:54:51 08:50 4702
3 BRUCE EDGELL East Liverpool, OH Male 65-69 00:55:49 08:59 4250

Male 70-74
1 TIMOTHY TAYLOR Brookfield, OH Male 70-74 00:49:22 07:57 4768
2 RICARDO CONDORI Youngstown, OH Male 70-74 00:55:31 08:57 4475
3 ROGER NOCK CANFIELD, OH Male 70-74 00:56:04 09:02 4663

Male 75-79
continued on next page
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1 CHARLES GILCHREST Sharpsville, PA Male 75-79 00:59:47 09:38 4543
2 FRANK VERHAGE Poland, OH Male 75-79 01:11:17 11:29 4168
3 JOHN DAVIS Kinsman, OH Male 75-79 01:11:47 11:34 4495

Male 80 & Up
1 RICHARD HANKS Niles, OH Male 80 & Up 01:04:12 10:20 4558
2 TOM FREDERICK Austintown, OH Male 80 & Up 01:29:26 14:24 4530
3 ALLAN SHARAPAN Hermitage, PA Male 80 & Up 01:59:10 19:11 4745
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